R
eg
ul
at
or
s
D
ire

flow as indicated by the arrow on the valve body. Full Installation and
Maintenance Instructions are supplied with this product.
How to order
Example: 1" Spirax Sarco BRV71 pressure reducing valve with ductile iron
body, stainless steel bellows and fitted with Orange spring (50-130 psig)
Q
E
D
L
Spring
Housing
Bolts
C
B
Gasket Set
F
130
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 200 400 600 800 1000
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
0 400 800 1200 1600       2000
0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 340 380 420
0 80 160 240 340 420 500 580 660 760 840 920
0 40 160 240 340 420 500 580 660
Compressed
Air Capacity
cfm Free Air
Steam
Capacity
lb/h
D
ow
ns
tr
ea
m
 p
re
ss
ur
e
ps
ig
120 (8)
105
(7)
90(6)
75(5)
60 (4)
45(3)
30(2)
150 (10)
135 (9)
1"-DN 25
1-1/4"-DN32